H Series Pneumatic Screwdrivers
and Nutrunners
Products and Solutions for Assembly
2 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov  |  www.asg-jergens.com  |  Phone: (888) 486-6163  |  Fax: (216) 481-4519WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
About ASG
ASG, Division of Jergens, Inc. is an ISO 9001:2008 certified manufacturer, provider
and service center for products and solutions focused around assembly. Since the
1970s, we have developed a first-class reputation unrivaled in the industry offering

HAW35
8 WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov  |  www.asg-jergens.com  |  Phone: (888) 486-6163  |  Fax: (216) 481-4519WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm – www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
Section 4: Auto Shut-Off Tube Nut Wrenches
• Value engineered for exceptional value
• Small head design works in limited access areas
• Standard and custom sockets available
• Capable of tightening and loosening fasteners.  Inverse tool to loosen bolts.
Model Number
ASG
Number
Torque Range Free Speed
Socket Hex
Drive Size
Length Weight Head Width
lbf.in N.m RPM mm in. mm lb. kg mm
HTN-8-42-6MM 68470 26.55 - 70.81 3.0 - 8.0 230 6 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-8-42-8MM 68471 26.55 - 70.81 3.0 - 8.0 230 8 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-8-42-9MM 68472 26.55 - 70.81 3.0 - 8.0 230 9 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-8-42-10MM 68473 26.55 - 70.81 3.0 - 8.0 230 10 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-8-42-11MM 68474 26.55 - 70.81 3.0 - 8.0 230 11 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-8-42-12MM 68475 26.55 - 70.81 3.0 - 8.0 230 12 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-17-42-6MM 68476 44.25 - 150.46 5.0 - 17 230 6 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-17-42-8MM 68477 44.25 - 150.46 5.0 - 17 230 8 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-17-42-9MM 68478 44.25 - 150.46 5.0 - 17 230 9 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-17-42-10MM 68479 44.25 - 150.46 5.0 - 17 230 10 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-17-42-11MM 68480 44.25 - 150.46 5.0 - 17 230 11 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-17-42-12MM 68481 44.25 - 150.46 5.0 - 17 230 12 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 42
HTN-17-56-13MM 68482 44.25 - 150.46 5.0 - 17 230 13 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 56
HTN-17-56-14MM 68483 44.25 - 150.46 5.0 - 17 230 14 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 56
HTN-24-56-15MM 68484 61.96 - 212.42 7.0 - 24 170 15 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 56
HTN-24-56-17MM 68485 61.96 - 212.42 7.0 - 24 170 17 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 56
HTN-24-56-19MM 68486 61.96 - 212.42 7.0 - 24 170 19 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 56
HTN-24-56-21MM 68487 61.96 - 212.42 7.0 - 24 170 21 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 56
HTN-24-56-22MM 68488 61.96 - 212.42 7.0 - 24 170 22 18.5 470 4.9 2.2 56
Operating Pressure: 85.34 PSI, 5.88 Bar  |  Inlet Size: 1/4” NPT  |  Min. Hose ID: 10mm  |  Air Consumption:  19.43 CFM, 9.17 L/Sec  |  DBA: 78
Gears with lip to prevent disengagement
from the nut. Non-reversible.  Available
upon request, contact ASG for more